12
57
71
21
10
7
20
32



Unit: mm
Load Cell DPU / eDPU
Special Features
●	��Load Cell for tension and compression forces
●	DPU series can be built in manufacturing line and equipment with
	 ease
●	With an adapter of CA series clamps with M10 mounting screw can
	 be fixed at the load cell.
Load Cell for Indicator ZTS / ZTA
Model Capacity Resolution Accuracy*
DPU-2N 2 N 0.001 N
± 0.2 % full scale
DPU-5N 5 N 0.001 N
DPU-10N 10 N 0.01 N
DPU-20N 10 N 0.01 N
DPU-50N 50 N 0.01 N
DPU-100N 100 N 0.1 N
DPU-200N 200 N 0.1 N
DPU-500N 500 N 0.1 N
*It is the accuracy of the load cell and indicator combined.
Load Cell for Indicator eZT
Model Capacity Resolution Accuracy*
eDPU-2N 2 N 0.001 N